

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2030

Page 1, line 7, remove "other" and after "businesses" insert "other than for the off-sale of alcoholic beverages"

Page 1, line 11, remove "other"

Page 1, line 12, after "businesses" insert "other than for the off-sale of alcoholic beverages"

Page 1, line 13, remove "other" and after "businesses" insert "other than for the off-sale of alcoholic beverages"

Renumber accordingly